Individual Results: Northern Prairie Regional - Fort McMurray, AB - Jun 3, 2017

Ran

k Last

Name

First
Name

Category: Rookie

1

2

Hoffman
Barry

Stirling
LANE

Department

Anthony  Fort McMurray Fire Department

Suzanne

David
EMPTY

Category: Volunteer

1

a b~ WODN

Makkinga Aaron
Marchand Rene

Grant
Follett
LANE

Troy
Kevin
EMPTY

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Vancouver Fire & Rescue

Shell Scotford ERT

Syncrude Fire Department
Syncrude Fire Department
Syncrude Fire Department
Vancouver Fire & Rescue

Team Name

Fort McMurray Fire Department -
Team 2

Fort McMurray Fire Department - Fort
McMurray Womens Firefit

Fort McMurray Fire Department -
Team 2

Syncrude Fire Department
Syncrude Fire Department
Syncrude Fire Department

Penalty |
Status

DNF
DNS

Hammer

DNS

Bye or

Results \viigcard

02:06:87
04:20:11

00:00:00
00:00:00

01:21:33
01:34:95
02:25:43
02:49:31
00:00:00
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