## Individual Results: Northern Prairie Regional - Fort McMurray, AB - Jun 3, 2017

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty   Status		Bye or WildCard
Category: Rookie							
1	Hoffman	Anthony	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Team 2		02:06:87	
2	Barry	Suzanne	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Fort McMurray Womens Firefit		04:20:11	
3	Stirling	David	Fort McMurray Fire Department	Fort McMurray Fire Department - Team 2	DNF	00:00:00	
4	LANE	EMPTY	Vancouver Fire & Rescue		DNS	00:00:00	
Category: Volunteer							
1	Makkinga	Aaron	Shell Scotford ERT		Hammer	01:21:33	
2	Marchand	Rene	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department		01:34:95	
3	Grant	Troy	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department		02:25:43	
4	Follett	Kevin	Syncrude Fire Department	Syncrude Fire Department		02:49:31	
5	LANE	<b>EMPTY</b>	Vancouver Fire & Rescue		DNS	00:00:00	